
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Detroit  289 296 287 872 +8
2  Cleveland State  294 299 298 891 +27
3  Youngstown State  287 306 306 899 +35
4  Valparaiso 303 301 302 906 +42
5  Oakland  297 308 303 908 +44
6  Wisconsin-Green Bay 306 302 307 915 +51
7  Canisius College 308 299 310 917 +53
8  Wright State  311 301 313 925 +61
9  Iona College 306 311 309 926 +62
10  Valparaiso (B) 311 314 302 927 +63

T11  Madonna University  318 304 321 943 +79
T11  Humber College 315 315 313 943 +79

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Evan Bowser  Oakland  72  69  71  212  -4 
2    Brendan Leonard  Detroit  70  75  69  214  -2 
T3    Paul VanDeventer  Wright State  74  67  74  215  -1 
T3    Wil Witmann  Detroit  71  75  69  215  -1 
5    Andrew Bailey  Cleveland State  71  73  72  216  E 
T6    Michael Balcar *  Cleveland State  71  70  76  217  +1 
T6    Thomas Wettstein  Valparaiso 71  77  69  217  +1 
8    Simon Reyers  Detroit  76  70  72  218  +2 
9    Josh Kalita  Valparaiso(B) 71  75  73  219  +3 

T10    Michael Carrig  Canisius College 75  72  73  220  +4 
T10    Bryan Yeo  Youngstown State  69  73  78  220  +4 
T12    Andrew Graham  Iona College 71  79  71  221  +5 
T12    Mark Olbrych  Youngstown State  70  77  74  221  +5 
14    Austin Gaugert  Valparaiso 74  75  73  222  +6 
T15    Brendan Byrne  Cleveland State  76  75  73  224  +8 
T15    Mark Foster  Oakland  74  75  75  224  +8 
17    Jonathon Riemer  Cleveland State  74  76  75  225  +9 
T18    Gene Kiela III  Wisconsin-Green Bay 72  76  78  226  +10 
T18    Mitchell Moore  Cleveland State  73  75  78  226  +10 

T20    BrandonPluchinsky  Youngstown State  73  78  76  227  +11 
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Detroit +8 289 296 287 872

2 Brendan Leonard -2 70 75 69 214
T3 Wil Witmann -1 71 75 69 215

8 Simon Reyers +2 76 70 72 218
25 Josh Shaw +13 72 80 77 229

T37 Austin Eccleton +19 82 76 77 235

2 Cleveland State +27 294 299 298 891

5 Andrew Bailey E 71 73 72 216
T15 Brendan Byrne +8 76 75 73 224

17 Jonathon Riemer +9 74 76 75 225
T18 Mitchell Moore +10 73 75 78 226

67 Michael Klaric III +29 79 83 83 245

3 Youngstown State +35 287 306 306 899

T10 Bryan Yeo +4 69 73 78 220
T12 Mark Olbrych +5 70 77 74 221
T20 Brandon Pluchinsky +11 73 78 76 227
T39 Bill Gaffney +20 75 80 81 236
T47 D.J. Holub +22 82 78 78 238

4 Valparaiso +42 303 301 302 906

T6 Thomas Wettstein +1 71 77 69 217
14 Austin Gaugert +6 74 75 73 222

T26 Andy Webb +14 75 78 77 230
T53 Brad Winters +25 83 75 83 241
T59 Eric Winters +26 83 74 85 242

5 Oakland +44 297 308 303 908

1 Evan Bowser -4 72 69 71 212
T15 Mark Foster +8 74 75 75 224
T31 Nick Cunningham +17 74 80 79 233
T50 Cameron Nelson +23 77 84 78 239

70 Matt Domagalski +40 80 92 84 256

6 Wisconsin-Green Bay +51 306 302 307 915

T18 Gene Kiela III +10 72 76 78 226
T22 Dan Ozga +12 74 77 77 228
T22 Tom Boockmeier +12 79 73 76 228
T31 Chad Ebert +17 81 76 76 233
T39 Cam Fuller +20 81 77 78 236

7 Canisius College +53 308 299 310 917

T10 Michael Carrig +4 75 72 73 220
T20 Andrew Romano +11 76 75 76 227

36 Hunter Sagar +18 78 74 82 234
T50 Mike Spiotta +23 79 80 80 239
T59 Brendan Polsin +26 83 78 81 242

8 Wright State +61 311 301 313 925
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T3 Paul VanDeventer -1 74 67 74 215
T28 Rick Denny +15 80 75 76 231
T53 Cody Fixari +25 78 81 82 241
T59 Conner Lash +26 79 80 83 242
T59 Nick Capozzoli +26 82 79 81 242

9 Iona College +62 306 311 309 926

T12 Andrew Graham +5 71 79 71 221
T26 Doug Hoppe +14 77 76 77 230
T44 Scott Gallo +21 84 78 75 237
T47 Dylan Newman +22 74 78 86 238

72 Jordan Kral E 0 0 0 0

10 Valparaiso +63 311 314 302 927

9 Josh Kalita +3 71 75 73 219
T31 Joe Harris +17 80 77 76 233
T44 Matt Ward +21 79 80 78 237
T53 Michael Holevas +25 84 82 75 241
T59 Andrew Beischel +26 81 83 78 242

T11 Humber College +79 315 315 313 943

T22 Nic Fortin +12 77 76 75 228
T39 Ben McFaul +20 78 79 79 236
T47 Alex Dumais +22 80 80 78 238
T65 Ben Bell +27 80 82 81 243

69 Christian McCullough +31 84 80 83 247

T11 Madonna University +79 318 304 321 943

T31 Benjamin Gawronski +17 78 78 77 233
T44 Billy Teer +21 85 72 80 237
T50 David Goad +23 75 80 84 239
T53 Andy Myers +25 82 78 81 241
T59 Joe Parker +26 83 76 83 242
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Michael Balcar (Cleveland State ) 71 70 76 217

T28 Sheldon Keyte (Detroit ) 76 79 76 231

30 Keith Brooks (Cleveland State ) 83 72 77 232

T31 Trevor Jones (Youngstown State ) 78 75 80 233

T37 Alex Turner (Oakland ) 76 78 81 235

T39 Scott Benzoni (Humber College) 87 74 75 236

T39 Erik Taurence (Madonna University ) 75 79 82 236

T53 Aaron Knutson (Detroit ) 80 83 78 241

T53 Joe Vogl (Canisius College) 78 77 86 241

T65 Kyle Benford (Detroit ) 84 77 82 243

68 Bryan Vandenberg (Oakland ) 80 82 84 246

71 Connor Hache (Humber College) 82 80 0 162
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Evan Bowser  Oakland  72   69  71       212  -4   
6 2   Brendan Leonard  Detroit  70   75  69       214  -2   

T1 T3   Paul VanDeventer  Wright State  74   67  74       215  -1   
T7 T3   Wil Witmann  Detroit  71   75  69       215  -1   
5 5   Andrew Bailey  Cleveland State  71   73  72       216  E   

T12 T6   Thomas Wettstein  Valparaiso  71   77  69       217  +1   
T1 T6   Michael Balcar *  Cleveland State  71   70  76       217  +1   
T7 8   Simon Reyers  Detroit  76   70  72       218  +2   
T7 9   Josh Kalita  Valparaiso (B)  71   75  73       219  +3   
T10 T10   Michael Carrig  Canisius College  75   72  73       220  +4   
4 T10   Bryan Yeo  Youngstown State  69   73  78       220  +4   

T10 T12   Mark Olbrych  Youngstown State  70   77  74       221  +5   
T17 T12   Andrew Graham  Iona College  71   79  71       221  +5   
T15 14   Austin Gaugert  Valparaiso  74   75  73       222  +6   
T15 T15   Mark Foster  Oakland  74   75  75       224  +8   
T19 T15   Brendan Byrne  Cleveland State  76   75  73       224  +8   
T17 17   Jonathon Riemer  Cleveland State  74   76  75       225  +9   
T12 T18   Gene Kiela III  Wisconsin-Green Bay  72   76  78       226  +10   
T12 T18   Mitchell Moore  Cleveland State  73   75  78       226  +10   
T19 T20   Andrew Romano  Canisius College  76   75  76       227  +11   
T19 T20   Brandon Pluchinsky  Youngstown State  73   78  76       227  +11   
T27 T22   Nic Fortin  Humber College  77   76  75       228  +12   
T19 T22   Dan Ozga  Wisconsin-Green Bay  74   77  77       228  +12   
T23 T22   Tom Boockmeier  Wisconsin-Green Bay  79   73  76       228  +12   
T23 25   Josh Shaw  Detroit  72   80  77       229  +13   
T27 T26   Doug Hoppe  Iona College  77   76  77       230  +14   
T27 T26   Andy Webb  Valparaiso  75   78  77       230  +14   
T34 T28   Rick Denny  Wright State  80   75  76       231  +15   
T34 T28   Sheldon Keyte *  Detroit  76   79  76       231  +15   
T34 30   Keith Brooks *  Cleveland State  83   72  77       232  +16   
T41 T31   Chad Ebert  Wisconsin-Green Bay  81   76  76       233  +17   
T41 T31   Joe Harris  Valparaiso (B)  80   77  76       233  +17   
40 T31   Benjamin Gawronski  Madonna University  78   78  77       233  +17   

T31 T31   Nick Cunningham  Oakland  74   80  79       233  +17   
T27 T31   Trevor Jones *  Youngstown State  78   75  80       233  +17   
T23 36   Hunter Sagar  Canisius College  78   74  82       234  +18   
T46 T37   Austin Eccleton  Detroit  82   76  77       235  +19   
T31 T37   Alex Turner *  Oakland  76   78  81       235  +19   
T34 T39   Bill Gaffney  Youngstown State  75   80  81       236  +20   
T46 T39   Cam Fuller  Wisconsin-Green Bay  81   77  78       236  +20   
T41 T39   Ben McFaul  Humber College  78   79  79       236  +20   
T57 T39   Scott Benzoni *  Humber College  87   74  75       236  +20   
T31 T39   Erik Taurence *  Madonna University  75   79  82       236  +20   
T62 T44   Scott Gallo  Iona College  84   78  75       237  +21   

T41 T44   Billy Teer  Madonna University  85   72  80       237  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T49 T44   Matt Ward  Valparaiso (B)  79   80  78       237  +21   
T54 T47   Alex Dumais  Humber College  80   80  78       238  +22   
T23 T47   Dylan Newman  Iona College  74   78  86       238  +22   
T54 T47   D.J. Holub  Youngstown State  82   78  78       238  +22   
T34 T50   David Goad  Madonna University  75   80  84       239  +23   
T49 T50   Mike Spiotta  Canisius College  79   80  80       239  +23   
T57 T50   Cameron Nelson  Oakland  77   84  78       239  +23   
T49 T53   Cody Fixari  Wright State  78   81  82       241  +25   
T46 T53   Brad Winters  Valparaiso  83   75  83       241  +25   
70 T53   Michael Holevas  Valparaiso (B)  84   82  75       241  +25   

T54 T53   Andy Myers  Madonna University  82   78  81       241  +25   
67 T53   Aaron Knutson *  Detroit  80   83  78       241  +25   

T34 T53   Joe Vogl *  Canisius College  78   77  86       241  +25   
T49 T59   Joe Parker  Madonna University  83   76  83       242  +26   
T41 T59   Eric Winters  Valparaiso  83   74  85       242  +26   
T49 T59   Conner Lash  Wright State  79   80  83       242  +26   
T57 T59   Brendan Polsin  Canisius College  83   78  81       242  +26   
T57 T59   Nick Capozzoli  Wright State  82   79  81       242  +26   
T68 T59   Andrew Beischel  Valparaiso (B)  81   83  78       242  +26   
T62 T65   Ben Bell  Humber College  80   82  81       243  +27   
T57 T65   Kyle Benford *  Detroit  84   77  82       243  +27   
T62 67   Michael Klaric III  Cleveland State  79   83  83       245  +29   
T62 68   Bryan Vandenberg *  Oakland  80   82  84       246  +30   
T68 69   Christian McCullough  Humber College  84   80  83       247  +31   
71 70   Matt Domagalski  Oakland  80   92  84       256  +40   

T62 -    Connor Hache *  Humber College  82   80  D       -     -      
72 -    Jordan Kral  Iona College  W  W  W       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Riemer Cleve. St. 2.83 -2 
W. Witmann Detroit 2.83 -2 
G. III WI-Grn.Bay 2.92 -1 
B. Leonard Detroit 2.92 -1 
B. Byrne Cleve. St. 2.92 -1 
D. Ozga WI-Grn.Bay 3.00 E 
J. Kalita Valparaiso (B) 3.00 E 
S. Keyte Detroit 3.08 +1 
S. Reyers Detroit 3.08 +1 
D. Hoppe Iona 3.08 +1 
A. Graham Iona 3.08 +1 
T. Wettstein Valparaiso 3.08 +1 
B. Yeo Y'stown St 3.08 +1 
A. Dumais Humber 3.08 +1 
M. Balcar Cleve. St. 3.08 +1 
A. Eccleton Detroit 3.08 +1 
E. Bowser Oakland 3.08 +1 
M. Foster Oakland 3.17 +2 
B. Vandenberg Oakland 3.17 +2 
B. Polsin Canisius 3.17 +2 
A. Myers 3.17 +2 
M. Moore Cleve. St. 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
P. VanDeventer Wright St. 3.97 -1 
E. Bowser Oakland 3.97 -1 
M. Balcar Cleve. St. 4.00 E 
A. Bailey Cleve. St. 4.03 +1 
T. Wettstein Valparaiso 4.10 +3 
B. Leonard Detroit 4.10 +3 
M. Carrig Canisius 4.10 +3 
S. Reyers Detroit 4.17 +5 
A. Gaugert Valparaiso 4.17 +5 
M. Foster Oakland 4.17 +5 
W. Witmann Detroit 4.17 +5 
J. Kalita Valparaiso (B) 4.20 +6 
M. Olbrych Y'stown St 4.20 +6 
B. Yeo Y'stown St 4.23 +7 
A. Romano Canisius 4.23 +7 
G. III WI-Grn.Bay 4.23 +7 
M. Moore Cleve. St. 4.27 +8 
B. McFaul Humber 4.27 +8 
B. Pluchinsky Y'stown St 4.27 +8 
J. Shaw Detroit 4.27 +8 
B. Byrne Cleve. St. 4.27 +8 
A. Graham Iona 4.27 +8 

Par 5 Scoring
T. Boockmeier WI-Grn.Bay 4.50 -6 
A. Bailey Cleve. St. 4.58 -5 
B. Yeo Y'stown St 4.67 -4 
B. Leonard Detroit 4.67 -4 
A. Graham Iona 4.67 -4 
P. VanDeventer Wright St. 4.67 -4 
S. Reyers Detroit 4.67 -4 
E. Winters Valparaiso 4.67 -4 
E. Bowser Oakland 4.67 -4 
W. Witmann Detroit 4.67 -4 
A. Turner Oakland 4.75 -3 
J. Kalita Valparaiso (B) 4.75 -3 
D. Hoppe Iona 4.75 -3 
B. Winters Valparaiso 4.75 -3 
M. Carrig Canisius 4.75 -3 
M. Olbrych Y'stown St 4.75 -3 
T. Wettstein Valparaiso 4.75 -3 
N. Fortin Humber 4.75 -3 
J. Harris Valparaiso (B) 4.75 -3 
J. Riemer Cleve. St. 4.83 -2 
A. Webb Valparaiso 4.83 -2 
C. Ebert WI-Grn.Bay 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
B. Winters Valparaiso 1
D. Ozga WI-Grn.Bay 1
B. Byrne Cleve. St. 1
B. Yeo Y'stown St 1
T. Boockmeier WI-Grn.Bay 1
A. Turner Oakland 1
E. Bowser Oakland 1
N. Fortin Humber 1

Birdies 
W. Witmann Detroit 13
E. Bowser Oakland 12
M. Balcar Cleve. St. 12
P. VanDeventer Wright St. 12
T. Wettstein Valparaiso 12
A. Bailey Cleve. St. 11
A. Graham Iona 11
B. Leonard Detroit 10
S. Reyers Detroit 10
M. Foster Oakland 10
A. Turner Oakland 9
J. Kalita Valparaiso (B) 9
J. Riemer Cleve. St. 8
B. Pluchinsky Y'stown St 8
A. Knutson Detroit 8
M. Olbrych Y'stown St 7
K. Brooks Cleve. St. 7
T. Boockmeier WI-Grn.Bay 7
A. Gaugert Valparaiso 7
D. Hoppe Iona 7
M. Carrig Canisius 7
J. Harris Valparaiso (B) 7

Pars 
G. III WI-Grn.Bay 39
A. Romano Canisius 39
B. Yeo Y'stown St 38
M. Moore Cleve. St. 36
J. Shaw Detroit 36
J. Vogl Canisius 36
M. Carrig Canisius 36
B. Leonard Detroit 36
M. Olbrych Y'stown St 35
A. Gaugert Valparaiso 35
J. Kalita Valparaiso (B) 35
R. Denny Wright St. 35
T. Jones Y'stown St 34
H. Sagar Canisius 33
A. Webb Valparaiso 33
J. Riemer Cleve. St. 33
B. Byrne Cleve. St. 33
S. Reyers Detroit 33
E. Taurence 32
A. Bailey Cleve. St. 32
P. VanDeventer Wright St. 32
S. Keyte Detroit 32
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 77.46 71

2 77.15 71

3 77.80 70

 

Total Average Scores
77.47 212

 

Prestwick Village Golf Club: 
Round 3

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  5  583        7  41  17  4  1 

2  4  432        5  47  15  2  1 

3  3  177        5  40  25       

4  5  532        26  35  7  2    

5  4  454        2  32  29  6  1 

6  4  363        6  48  15  1    

7  4  380        3  34  25  6  2 

8  3  229        1  40  29       

9  4  427        2  23  34  9  2 

10  5  559     2  15  42  9  2    

11  3  218        3  44  19  3  1 

12  4  407        3  33  23  10  1 

13  4  400        3  31  28  7  1 

14  4  362        22  39  7  2    

15  5  511        18  41  10  1    

16  4  443        2  28  34  5  1 

17  3  198        9  37  18  5  1 

18  4  467        3  42  20  4  1 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

9  4  427  +0.81 

16  4  443  +0.64 

12  4  407  +0.61 

5  4  454  +0.60 

13  4  400  +0.60 

7  4  380  +0.57 

18  4  467  +0.40 

11  3  218  +0.40 

8  3  229  +0.40 

17  3  198  +0.31 

1  5  583  +0.30 

3  3  177  +0.29 

2  4  432  +0.24 

6  4  363  +0.16 

15  5  511  -0.09 

10  5  559  -0.09 

14  4  362  -0.16 

4  5  532  -0.21 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

11  3  218  +0.65 

12  4  407  +0.58 

9  4  427  +0.58 

5  4  454  +0.58 

13  4  400  +0.49 

16  4  443  +0.49 

7  4  380  +0.42 

2  4  432  +0.39 

18  4  467  +0.37 

17  3  198  +0.27 

8  3  229  +0.25 

14  4  362  +0.23 

15  5  511  +0.13 

1  5  583  +0.11 

3  3  177  +0.08 

6  4  363  +0.08 

10  5  559  -0.07 

4  5  532  -0.17 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

12  4  407  +0.69 

5  4  454  +0.59 

16  4  443  +0.56 

13  4  400  +0.54 

7  4  380  +0.51 

9  4  427  +0.48 

11  3  218  +0.46 

8  3  229  +0.41 

2  4  432  +0.31 

18  4  467  +0.28 

1  5  583  +0.27 

15  5  511  +0.17 

6  4  363  +0.15 

17  3  198  +0.10 

14  4  362  +0.08 

3  3  177  +0.00 

4  5  532  -0.21 

10  5  559  -0.24 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

9  4  427  +0.81 

16  4  443  +0.64 

12  4  407  +0.61 

5  4  454  +0.60 

13  4  400  +0.60 

7  4  380  +0.57 

18  4  467  +0.40 

11  3  218  +0.40 

8  3  229  +0.40 

17  3  198  +0.31 

1  5  583  +0.30 

3  3  177  +0.29 

2  4  432  +0.24 

6  4  363  +0.16 

10  5  559  -0.09 

15  5  511  -0.09 

14  4  362  -0.16 

4  5  532  -0.21 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  5  583        20  136  45  10  1 

2  4  432        20  120  61  8  3 

3  3  177        23  140  49       

4  5  532     3  73  107  24  3  2 

5  4  454        5  101  84  20  2 

6  4  363        28  135  42  7    

7  4  380        9  114  70  13  6 

8  3  229        9  121  80  2    

9  4  427        9  93  86  18  6 

10  5  559     3  55  126  23  5    

11  3  218        4  114  82  10  2 

12  4  407        12  96  71  27  6 

13  4  400        12  98  84  12  6 

14  4  362     1  36  130  41  4    

15  5  511        39  127  41  2  3 

16  4  443        11  92  91  14  4 

17  3  198        22  131  49  9  1 

18  4  467     1  15  122  60  11  3 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3994&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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